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TROFEO DI NATALE 2013 
 

Pesaro 22.12.2013 - Piscina Berti Parco della Pace – 

Risultati manifestazione 
 

       25 STILE LIBERO GIOVANISSIMI FEMMINE      Codice: FGS1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:    : EARDLEY ELENA MARIE        : 06 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN         :    20"65  1  

:    : PAOLINI MATILDE            : 04 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    20"90  1  

:    : CARLONI MARIA ELENA        : 06 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN         :    21"57  1  

:    : IOTCU FEDERICA             : 06 : DELPHINIA/GROTTAM.TEAM N.:    21"93  1  

:    : NATALI GIORGIA             : 06 : DELPHINIA/GROTTAM.TEAM N.:    22"77  1  

:    : MANOCCHI VERONICA          : 06 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    23"45  1  

:    : ROSORANI GRETA             : 05 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    23"47  1  

:    : GIAMPAOLI GIORGIA          : 05 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    24"08  1  

:    : LANZI STELLA               : 06 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    25"14  1  

:    : CERIONI CAMILLA            : 06 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        :    25"21  1  

:    : PIERI VIOLA                : 06 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    25"87  1  

:    : RIVA ANASTASIA             : 05 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    26"17  1  

:    : COSTANTINO ALICE           : 03 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    26"27  1  

:    : MORRESI LUDOVICA           : 06 : DELPHINIA/GROTTAM.TEAM N.:    26"59  1  

:    : PATRIZI GIORGIA            : 07 : DELPHINIA/GROTTAM.TEAM N.:    27"38  1  

:    : SANTANGELI SARA            : 06 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    27"71  1  

:    : GRASSI AURORA              : 07 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        :    28"08  1  

:    : BONCI ASIA                 : 06 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        :    28"53  1  

:    : SFORZA REBECCA             : 08 : DELPHINIA/GROTTAM.TEAM N.:    28"97  1  

:    : SILVAGNI MELISSA           : 06 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN         :    29"60  1  

:    : DEL BENE ARIANNA           : 04 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    30"31  1  

:    : WISNIESKI MARIA SOFIA      : 07 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    30"67  1  

:    : SPADONI LINDA              : 06 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    30"99  1  

:    : DRUDI SOFIA                : 06 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    32"64  1  

:    : DEL BENE BENEDETTA         : 06 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    32"98  1  

:    : BARTOLUCCI SARA            : 07 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        :    33"03  1  

:    : UBALDINI SIRIA             : 07 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN         :    33"33  1  

:    : TOGNONI CHIARA             : 05 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    33"64  1  

:    : GIULIETTI SELVAGGIA        : 07 : DELPHINIA/GROTTAM.TEAM N.:    36"47  1  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  

       25 STILE LIBERO GIOVANISSIMI MASCHI       Codice: MGS1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:    : DEHO' LUCA AURELIO         : 05 : DELPHINIA/GROTTAM.TEAM N.:    16"76  1  

:    : ANDRUCCIOLI DIEGO          : 05 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN         :    18"24  1  

:    : POLLI ANDREA               : 02 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    18"49  1  

:    : POSANZINI LEONARDO         : 05 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    18"95  1  

:    : PIERUCCI MICHELE           : 04 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    19"08  1  

:    : ROTONDO NICOLA             : 06 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    19"84  1  

:    : BARONI SAMUELE             : 06 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        :    19"87  1  

:    : TESTA LORENZO              : 04 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    20"08  1  

:    : TADDEI GIANLUCA            : 02 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    20"33  1  

:    : SIMONCELLI GIOVANNI        : 05 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    20"58  1  

:    : CESARINI FRANCESCO         : 05 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    20"93  1  

:    : GALEAZZI DIEGO             : 05 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    21"02  1  

:    : TONTI ALBERTO              : 05 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN         :    21"20  1  

:    : MERKAJ BLION               : 04 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    21"31  1  

:    : DI ARCANGELO ALESSANDRO    : 05 : DELPHINIA/GROTTAM.TEAM N.:    21"34  1  

:    : DI VICINO UMBERTO          : 02 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    21"35  1  

:    : SORA GIULIO                : 04 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    21"41  1  

:    : GUERRA GREGORIO MARIA      : 04 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    21"91  1  

:    : DE CAROLIS RICCARDO        : 05 : DELPHINIA/GROTTAM.TEAM N.:    21"93  1  

:    : GUERCIO GIUSEPPE           : 04 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    22"08  1  

:    : GIAMPAOLI FILIPPO          : 04 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    22"58  1  

:    : BIAGETTI GIUSEPPE          : 05 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN         :    22"64  1  

:    : GIORGINI VALENTINO         : 04 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    22"70  1  

:    : VENTURINI LORENZO          : 05 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    22"85  1  
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:    : SPINOZZI MIRKO             : 07 : DELPHINIA/GROTTAM.TEAM N.:    22"86  1  

:    : BRASILIANO PAOLO           : 05 : DELPHINIA/GROTTAM.TEAM N.:    23"20  1  

:    : FILIAGGI GREGORIO          : 05 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    23"27  1  

:    : ROTATORI GEORGE            : 04 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    23"39  1  

:    : UBERTINI LORENZO           : 06 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    23"48  1  

:    : FEDOZZI RICCARDO           : 06 : DELPHINIA/GROTTAM.TEAM N.:    23"64  1  

:    : RAZZI NICOLA               : 04 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    23"65  1  

:    : TOSCANO ANTONIO            : 07 : DELPHINIA/GROTTAM.TEAM N.:    24"02  1  

:    : GARULLI MARIO LUCIO        : 05 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    24"08  1  

:    : TOMASSONI PIETRO           : 06 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        :    24"32  1  

:    : RICCI FRANCESCO            : 05 : DELPHINIA/GROTTAM.TEAM N.:    24"44  1  

:    : MUZZINI NICCOLO'           : 05 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    24"81  1  

:    : LAURETI UMBERTO            : 07 : DELPHINIA/GROTTAM.TEAM N.:    24"83  1  

:    : TESEI ALESSANDRO           : 06 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    24"88  1  

:    : FOGLIETTA EDOARDO          : 04 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    24"89  1  

:    : SASSAROLI ALESSIO          : 04 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    25"19  1  

:    : FINOTTI NICCOLO'           : 06 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN         :    25"23  1  

:    : FRANZA FEDERICO            : 05 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    25"48  1  

:    : RESCIGNO ALBERTO           : 07 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        :    25"52  1  

:    : MARTINELLI MATTIA          : 03 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    25"73  1  

:    : BELLONDI LUCA              : 06 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    25"75  1  

:    : TERENZI DAVIDE             : 04 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    25"76  1  

:    : ZIDDA GIOVANNI             : 05 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    25"89  1  

:    : GUIDI DIEGO                : 04 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    25"91  1  

:    : MILAZZO ROSARIO            : 06 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN         :    26"25  1  

:    : GRANUZZO LEONARDO          : 06 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    27"13  1  

:    : CITRONI GIOVANNI           : 06 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    27"34  1  

:    : PERES EMILIO               : 04 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    27"43  1  

:    : PICCIOTTI GIORGIO          : 06 : DELPHINIA/GROTTAM.TEAM N.:    27"69  1  

:    : FRATERNALI MELONI RICCARDO : 06 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN         :    28"47  1  

:    : FILONZI GIOVANNI           : 05 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        :    28"77  1  

:    : CECILIANI FRANCESCO        : 06 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        :    29"62  1  

:    : POLINI EDOARDO             : 07 : DELPHINIA/GROTTAM.TEAM N.:    30"46  1  

:    : BATTAGLIA ENRICO           : 08 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    31"37  1  

:    : MENEGHETTI SEBASTIANO      : 07 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        :    31"87  1  

:    : PAGNONI CHRISTIAN          : 06 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN         :    32"46  1  

:    : SIMONCELLI MANUEL          : 06 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    34"12  1  

:    : ROSATI GIACOMO             : 05 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    37"38  1  

:    : GENTILE GABRIELE           : 06 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    39"31  1  

:    : BALDI FRANCESCO            : 06 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN         :    40"56  1  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  

       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE      Codice: FBS2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : IOTCU LISA MARIA           : 04 : DELPHINIA/GROTTAM.TEAM N.:    36"80 10  

:  2 : WEBER CAMILLA              : 04 : DELPHINIA/GROTTAM.TEAM N.:    37"13  8  

:  3 : GIOVANETTI GIOVANNA        : 04 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    37"81  6  

:  4 : CICCHINE' CATERINA         : 04 : DELPHINIA/GROTTAM.TEAM N.:    37"96  5  

:  5 : MARTINELLI OLIMPIA         : 04 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN         :    38"13  4  

:  6 : MALAVOLTA CAMILLA          : 05 : DELPHINIA/GROTTAM.TEAM N.:    40"58  3  

:  7 : EARDLEY ELIZABETH          : 04 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN         :    40"61  2  

:  8 : MARINOZZI R. LUCIA         : 04 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    41"29  1  

:  9 : BERNACCHIA VERONICA        : 04 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    42"16  1  

: 10 : TESTA GIULIA               : 05 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    42"72  1  

: 11 : SCHIARATURA SERENA         : 04 : ASD AQUATEAM MONTEFELTRO :    43"36  1  

: 12 : FRANCOLINI MARTINA         : 04 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    44"85  1  

: 13 : CECCHINI NICOLE            : 05 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN         :    47"29  1  

: 14 : COPPARI LUCIA              : 05 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        :    47"62  1  

: 15 : COSTANTINI ALLEGRA         : 05 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    49"34  1  

: 16 : BARTELUCCI ELISA           : 04 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        :    50"56  1  

: 17 : PIERINI AZZURRA            : 04 : ASD AQUATEAM MONTEFELTRO :    53"79  1  

: 18 : VERDOLINI MIRIAM           : 05 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        :    55"63  1  

: 19 : SCIALDONE ARIANNA          : 04 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN         :    56"64  1  

: 20 : CATENACCI PENELOPE         : 05 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN         :    58"22  1  

: 21 : FABBRI EVA SALOME'         : 05 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN         :  1'02"68  1  

: 22 : MAMMARELLA ALESSIA         : 05 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN         :  1'08"67  1  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B MASCHI       Codice: MBS2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : MALAVOLTA FILIPPO          : 03 : DELPHINIA/GROTTAM.TEAM N.:    33"30 10  

:  2 : MANCAKU MATTIA             : 03 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN         :    33"80  8  

:  3 : DEHO' DARIO RICCARDO       : 03 : DELPHINIA/GROTTAM.TEAM N.:    34"46  6  

:  4 : FICCADENTI LORENZO         : 03 : DELPHINIA/GROTTAM.TEAM N.:    35"03  5  

:  5 : TOSCANO SALVATORE          : 03 : DELPHINIA/GROTTAM.TEAM N.:    35"20  4  

:  6 : DEL PIVO ENRICO            : 03 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    35"48  3  

:  7 : DE CAROLIS EMIDIO          : 04 : DELPHINIA/GROTTAM.TEAM N.:    35"54  2  

:  8 : UBALDI KEVIN               : 03 : DELPHINIA/GROTTAM.TEAM N.:    35"67  1  

:  9 : ARGANARAZ DIEGO E.         : 03 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    37"29  1  

: 10 : CEREGINI MARCO             : 03 : ASD AQUATEAM MONTEFELTRO :    38"67  1  

: 11 : CASTIGLIONI GIOVANNI       : 03 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN         :    39"51  1  

: 12 : NARCISI ANDREA             : 04 : DELPHINIA/GROTTAM.TEAM N.:    39"61  1  

: 13 : CONTINI FILIPPO            : 03 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    40"53  1  

: 14 : TELO' GIACOMO              : 03 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN         :    40"88  1  

: 15 : CATANA ALESSIO             : 03 : DELPHINIA/GROTTAM.TEAM N.:    41"41  1  

: 16 : FALASCONI GIOELE           : 04 : ASD AQUATEAM MONTEFELTRO :    42"31  1  

: 17 : TONTINI GIACOMO            : 03 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    42"49  1  

: 18 : LEONI SIMONE               : 03 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    42"69  1  

: 19 : GADANI ALESSANDRO          : 04 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    43"27  1  

: 20 : TORCOLETTI TOMMASO         : 04 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        :    43"55  1  

: 21 : SCARTOZZI MARCO            : 03 : DELPHINIA/GROTTAM.TEAM N.:    43"75  1  

: 22 : CAVALLETTI MICHEAL         : 03 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        :    45"38  1  

: 23 : FASOLO MASSOLI SASHA       : 04 : ASD AQUATEAM MONTEFELTRO :    45"69  1  

: 24 : PENNACCHINI THOMAS         : 04 : ASD AQUATEAM MONTEFELTRO :    45"92  1  

: 25 : GIACHINI PIETRO            : 04 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    46"06  1  

: 26 : CARLONI MANUEL             : 04 : ASD AQUATEAM MONTEFELTRO :    46"54  1  

: 27 : ANNIBALLI TOMMASO          : 04 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    49"10  1  

: 28 : TRIONFETTI THOMAS          : 03 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    49"70  1  

: 29 : TESEI NICOLAS              : 03 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    56"66  1  

:    : DEL MONTE FILIPPO          : 04 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     : SQUALIF.     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       100 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE     Codice: FAS3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : ROMBALDONI MARTINA         : 02 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :  1'09"44 10  

:  2 : CERIONI LUDOVICA           : 02 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        :  1'10"36  8  

:  3 : CORRADINI GIADA            : 02 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :  1'13"91  6  

:  4 : MEDICI MICHELA             : 03 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        :  1'17"73  5  

:  5 : VENTURINI VIRGINIA         : 02 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :  1'19"55  4  

:  6 : BERNARDI AURORA            : 02 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :  1'20"27  3  

:  7 : COMEDINI CHIARA            : 03 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :  1'20"33  2  

:  8 : SEBASTIANI VIRGINIA        : 03 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :  1'20"74  1  

:  9 : VENTURA MARTINA            : 03 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :  1'24"46  1  

: 10 : BETTI GIADA                : 03 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :  1'25"00  1  

: 11 : DI GIACINTI GAIA           : 03 : DELPHINIA/GROTTAM.TEAM N.:  1'26"36  1  

: 12 : MALPASSI TERESA            : 03 : ASD AQUATEAM MONTEFELTRO :  1'27"38  1  

: 13 : COMEDINI GIORGIA           : 03 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :  1'27"98  1  

: 14 : GIDILICA DANIELA           : 02 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        :  1'31"98  1  

: 15 : BASILI GIORGIA             : 03 : DELPHINIA/GROTTAM.TEAM N.:  1'36"39  1  

: 16 : D'ANGELI FRANCESCA         : 03 : ASD AQUATEAM MONTEFELTRO :  1'38"55  1  

: 17 : FALCONI ELENA              : 03 : ASD AQUATEAM MONTEFELTRO :  1'38"71  1  

: 18 : AMABILI BEN FRAJ SARA      : 03 : DELPHINIA/GROTTAM.TEAM N.:  1'39"02  1  

: 19 : CARDINALETTI MICHELA       : 02 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :  1'42"16  1  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

        100 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A MASCHI      Codice: MAS3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : SALTARELLI NICOLO'         : 01 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :  1'05"21 10  

:  2 : MENEGATTI NICOLA           : 01 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :  1'07"03  8  

:  3 : MARCHETTI ROSSI VITTORIO   : 01 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :  1'08"46  6  

:  4 : ROSEO LORENZO              : 02 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :  1'11"16  5  

:  5 : CAROLLO GIOVANNI           : 02 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN         :  1'13"60  4  

:  6 : PALMIERI ALESSANDRO        : 02 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :  1'16"86  3  

:  7 : BELLELLI FEDERICO          : 01 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        :  1'17"12  2  

:  8 : BARCELLI ANTONIO CRISTIAN  : 02 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        :  1'21"92  1  
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:  9 : SERFILIPPI TOMMASO         : 01 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :  1'24"92  1  

: 10 : TONTINI GIOVANNI           : 01 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :  1'25"96  1  

: 11 : SACCHI LORENZO             : 02 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        :  1'29"08  1  

: 12 : FALCONI SAMUELE            : 01 : ASD AQUATEAM MONTEFELTRO :  1'29"31  1  

: 13 : BONAZZA GIACOMO            : 02 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :  1'30"97  1  

: 14 : RAMOSCELLI ALEX            : 02 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :  1'34"16  1  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

       100 STILE LIBERO RAG-JUN-ASS. FEMMINE     Codice: FRS3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : COMEDINI SARA              : 00 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :  1'05"31 10  

:  2 : SALVAGNINI SARA            : 01 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :  1'07"61  8  

:  3 : FARINA LUCIA               : 99 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN         :  1'07"89  6  

:  4 : CARDELLINI GIOVANNA        : 00 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN         :  1'09"66  5  

:  5 : ARALDI EMMA                : 00 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :  1'10"11  4  

:  6 : DEL PIVO CHIARA            : 01 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :  1'10"59  3  

:  7 : COCCHI MARTINA             : 01 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN         :  1'10"78  2  

:  8 : CATTALANI VITTORIA         : 00 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :  1'11"00  1  

:  9 : FALCIONI REBECCA           : 01 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :  1'11"12  1  

: 10 : PICCOLI MATILDE            : 01 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :  1'11"22  1  

: 11 : STORARI NOEMI              : 01 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :  1'11"55  1  

: 12 : CATTALANI VANESSA          : 96 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :  1'11"73  1  

: 13 : FABBRI ALICE               : 99 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN         :  1'12"26  1  

: 14 : COPPARI CHIARA             : 00 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        :  1'12"80  1  

: 15 : AMELLO SOFIA               : 01 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :  1'13"19  1  

: 16 : ILARI SOFIA                : 01 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        :  1'13"45  1  

: 17 : DOMINICI ALLEGRA           : 98 : ASD AQUATEAM MONTEFELTRO :  1'17"46  1  

: 18 : LAZE GIOEN                 : 01 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN         :  1'18"82  1  

: 19 : FATONE CLARA               : 98 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        :  1'20"48  1  

: 20 : TIBONI BEATRICE            : 98 : ASD AQUATEAM MONTEFELTRO :  1'25"71  1  

: 21 : BORGHI LUCIA               : 99 : ASD AQUATEAM MONTEFELTRO :  1'26"57  1  

: 22 : FASOLO MASSOLI SYRIA       : 01 : ASD AQUATEAM MONTEFELTRO :  1'34"18  1  

: 23 : CARLONI GRETA              : 01 : ASD AQUATEAM MONTEFELTRO :  1'36"93  1  

: 24 : AGOSTINI GINEVRA           : 01 : ASD AQUATEAM MONTEFELTRO :  1'46"41  1  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       100 STILE LIBERO RAG-JUN-ASS. MASCHI      Codice: MRS3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : DESSENA MARCO              : 96 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN         :    59"55 10  

:  2 : CARDELLINI LORENZO         : 97 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN         :  1'00"60  8  

:  3 : SANTI LORENZO              : 97 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN         :  1'00"88  6  

:  4 : ANDREINI LUCA              : 99 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN         :  1'01"14  5  

:  5 : BRANCHESI GIACOMO          : 99 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :  1'04"29  4  

:  6 : NARDINI LUCA               : 98 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN         :  1'05"27  3  

:  7 : ANNIBALLI ALESSANDRO       : 98 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :  1'06"97  2  

:  8 : TAMBURINI LEONARDO         : 99 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :  1'07"67  1  

:  9 : MANCINI JACOPO             : 99 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :  1'07"88  1  

: 10 : MANCAKU DENIS              : 99 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN         :  1'08"08  1  

: 11 : GIARDINI DAVIDE            : 00 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :  1'08"22  1  

: 12 : MORAZZINI FRANCESCO        : 96 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :  1'09"07  1  

: 13 : GOTTARDI MATTEO            : 00 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :  1'10"08  1  

: 14 : BENIGNI MATTEO             : 00 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        :  1'10"11  1  

: 15 : TEGHICPTO STANISLAV        : 00 : ASD AQUATEAM MONTEFELTRO :  1'20"74  1  

: 16 : CARDINALETTI LEONARDO      : 98 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :  1'34"82  1  

: 17 : PIVA MARCO                 : 00 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :  1'35"36  1  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       25 DORSO GIOVANISSIMI FEMMINE             Codice: FGD1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:    : RIVA ANASTASIA             : 05 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    27"23  1  

:    : NATALI GIORGIA             : 06 : DELPHINIA/GROTTAM.TEAM N.:    29"23  1  

:    : BONCI ASIA                 : 06 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        :    30"07  1  

:    : UBALDINI SIRIA             : 07 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN         :    30"32  1  

:    : ROSORANI GRETA             : 05 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    30"32  1  

:    : WISNIESKI MARIA SOFIA      : 07 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    31"36  1  

:    : SPADONI LINDA              : 06 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    32"00  1  
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:    : GIULIETTI SELVAGGIA        : 07 : DELPHINIA/GROTTAM.TEAM N.:    33"51  1  

:    : GRASSI AURORA              : 07 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        :    34"22  1  

:    : SILVAGNI MELISSA           : 06 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN         :    34"24  1  

:    : BARTOLUCCI SARA            : 07 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        :    37"51  1  

:    : PATRIZI GIORGIA            : 07 : DELPHINIA/GROTTAM.TEAM N.:    37"52  1  

:    : DEL BENE ARIANNA           : 04 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    37"89  1  

:    : DEL BENE BENEDETTA         : 06 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    38"63  1  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

       25 DORSO GIOVANISSIMI MASCHI              Codice: MGD1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:    : DEHO' LUCA AURELIO         : 05 : DELPHINIA/GROTTAM.TEAM N.:    20"52  1  

:    : ROTONDO NICOLA             : 06 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    23"60  1  

:    : POSANZINI LEONARDO         : 05 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    24"57  1  

:    : MERKAJ BLION               : 04 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    24"65  1  

:    : POLLI ANDREA               : 02 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    24"91  1  

:    : ROTATORI GEORGE            : 04 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    25"72  1  

:    : GIORGINI VALENTINO         : 04 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    25"82  1  

:    : UBERTINI LORENZO           : 06 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    25"89  1  

:    : GUERCIO GIUSEPPE           : 04 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    26"14  1  

:    : GUIDI DIEGO                : 04 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    26"18  1  

:    : MARTINELLI MATTIA          : 03 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    26"77  1  

:    : FILIAGGI GREGORIO          : 05 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    26"82  1  

:    : GIAMPAOLI FILIPPO          : 04 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    26"99  1  

:    : FINOTTI NICCOLO'           : 06 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN         :    27"22  1  

:    : GUERRA GREGORIO MARIA      : 04 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    27"32  1  

:    : RAZZI NICOLA               : 04 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    27"69  1  

:    : BRASILIANO PAOLO           : 05 : DELPHINIA/GROTTAM.TEAM N.:    27"79  1  

:    : DI ARCANGELO ALESSANDRO    : 05 : DELPHINIA/GROTTAM.TEAM N.:    27"97  1  

:    : PICCIOTTI GIORGIO          : 06 : DELPHINIA/GROTTAM.TEAM N.:    29"24  1  

:    : ZIDDA GIOVANNI             : 05 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    29"46  1  

:    : TOMASSONI PIETRO           : 06 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        :    29"50  1  

:    : VENTURINI LORENZO          : 05 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    30"37  1  

:    : CECILIANI FRANCESCO        : 06 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        :    30"77  1  

:    : FILONZI GIOVANNI           : 05 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        :    31"00  1  

:    : MUZZINI NICCOLO'           : 05 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    31"23  1  

:    : PERES EMILIO               : 04 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    31"84  1  

:    : SIMONCELLI GIOVANNI        : 05 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    32"63  1  

:    : BELLONDI LUCA              : 06 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    32"72  1  

:    : SASSAROLI ALESSIO          : 04 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    32"79  1  

:    : MILAZZO ROSARIO            : 06 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN         :    33"33  1  

:    : MENEGHETTI SEBASTIANO      : 07 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        :    34"51  1  

:    : PAGNONI CHRISTIAN          : 06 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN         :    35"25  1  

:    : TESEI ALESSANDRO           : 06 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    36"20  1  

:    : GRANUZZO LEONARDO          : 06 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    38"01  1  

:    : BATTAGLIA ENRICO           : 08 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    38"59  1  

:    : BALDI FRANCESCO            : 06 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN         :    38"72  1  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE             Codice: FBD2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : MARTINELLI OLIMPIA         : 04 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN         :    44"74 10  

:  2 : GIOVANETTI GIOVANNA        : 04 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    44"98  8  

:  3 : CICCHINE' CATERINA         : 04 : DELPHINIA/GROTTAM.TEAM N.:    45"72  6  

:  4 : CAPOFERRI MARTINA          : 04 : DELPHINIA/GROTTAM.TEAM N.:    46"30  5  

:  5 : BATTAGLIA CATERINA         : 04 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    47"36  4  

:  6 : MANCINI SARA               : 04 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN         :    48"35  3  

:  7 : CASALINO FRANCESCA         : 04 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN         :    49"43  2  

:  8 : BERNACCHIA VERONICA        : 04 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    51"87  1  

:  9 : COCCHI EMMA                : 05 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN         :    52"74  1  

: 10 : REGA VALENTINA             : 04 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    52"90  1  

: 11 : MARCHEGGIANI OLIMPIA       : 04 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN         :    55"47  1  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B MASCHI              Codice: MBD2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : MANCAKU MATTIA             : 03 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN         :    36"99 10  

:  2 : MALAVOLTA FILIPPO          : 03 : DELPHINIA/GROTTAM.TEAM N.:    37"58  8  

:  3 : FICCADENTI LORENZO         : 03 : DELPHINIA/GROTTAM.TEAM N.:    41"97  6  

:  4 : TELO' GIACOMO              : 03 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN         :    48"54  5  

:  5 : PATRIZI ANDREA             : 04 : DELPHINIA/GROTTAM.TEAM N.:    48"72  4  

:  6 : CARBONARI FILIPPO          : 03 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        :    50"49  3  

:  7 : TORCOLETTI TOMMASO         : 04 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        :    51"03  2  

:  8 : LEONI SIMONE               : 03 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    52"11  1  

:  9 : GIACHINI PIETRO            : 04 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    54"84  1  

: 10 : DEL MONTE FILIPPO          : 04 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    56"50  1  

: 11 : TONTINI GIACOMO            : 03 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    57"20  1  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE             Codice: FAD2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : CARLINI VALENTINA          : 02 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    34"38 10  

:  2 : ROMBALDONI MARTINA         : 02 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    38"67  8  

:  3 : FOSCHI SARA                : 02 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    40"94  6  

:  4 : CERIONI LUDOVICA           : 02 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        :    41"37  5  

:  5 : BERNARDI AURORA            : 02 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    42"03  4  

:  6 : DI GIACINTI GAIA           : 03 : DELPHINIA/GROTTAM.TEAM N.:    43"77  3  

:  7 : PERUGINI SOFIA             : 03 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    43"91  2  

:  8 : MANOCCHI ELISA             : 03 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    45"37  1  

:  9 : COMEDINI GIORGIA           : 03 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    47"61  1  

: 10 : CARLONI LUCIA              : 03 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    48"49  1  

: 11 : BASILI GIORGIA             : 03 : DELPHINIA/GROTTAM.TEAM N.:    49"58  1  

: 12 : GIUSTI BORIONI ALICE       : 03 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    52"31  1  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI A MASCHI              Codice: MAD2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : MENEGATTI NICOLA           : 01 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    34"36 10  

:  2 : MATTIOLI TOMMASO           : 01 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    38"63  8  

:  3 : CAROLLO GIOVANNI           : 02 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN         :    40"11  6  

:  4 : BARCELLI ANTONIO CRISTIAN  : 02 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        :    43"64  5  

:  5 : FALCONI SAMUELE            : 01 : ASD AQUATEAM MONTEFELTRO :    48"11  4  

:    : GARULLI VITTORIO ANTONIO   : 02 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     : SQUALIF.     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

        

 50 DORSO RAG-JUN-ASS. FEMMINE             Codice: FRD2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : FALCIONI REBECCA           : 01 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    34"20 10  

:  2 : SALVAGNINI SARA            : 01 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    34"35  8  

:  3 : COMEDINI SARA              : 00 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    36"79  6  

:  4 : ARALDI EMMA                : 00 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    37"41  5  

:  5 : COCCHI MARTINA             : 01 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN         :    37"71  4  

:  6 : COPPARI CHIARA             : 00 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        :    39"94  3  

:  7 : CATTALANI VANESSA          : 96 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    40"00  2  

:  8 : AMELLO SOFIA               : 01 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    41"29  1  

:  9 : LAZE GIOEN                 : 01 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN         :    41"50  1  

: 10 : DEL PIVO CHIARA            : 01 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    42"02  1  

: 11 : SIMONCELLI FEDERICA        : 01 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    42"91  1  

: 12 : GRASSI NICOLE              : 01 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        :    43"64  1  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 DORSO RAG-JUN-ASS MASCHI               Codice: MRD2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : DESSENA MARCO              : 96 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN         :    32"57 10  

:  2 : TAMBURINI LEONARDO         : 99 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    35"21  8  

:  3 : MORAZZINI FRANCESCO        : 96 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    37"01  6  

:  4 : BENIGNI MATTEO             : 00 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        :    38"76  5  

:  5 : MANCINI JACOPO             : 99 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    39"47  4  

:  6 : PIVA MARCO                 : 00 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    48"08  3  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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        25 RANA GIOVANISSIMI FEMMINE              Codice: FGR1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:    : CARLONI MARIA ELENA        : 06 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN         :    24"28  1  

:    : MANOCCHI VERONICA          : 06 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    26"94  1  

:    : EARDLEY ELENA MARIE        : 06 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN         :    29"48  1  

:    : COSTANTINO ALICE           : 03 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    29"53  1  

:    : PAOLINI MATILDE            : 04 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    30"04  1  

:    : GIAMPAOLI GIORGIA          : 05 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    30"19  1  

:    : CERIONI CAMILLA            : 06 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        :    31"51  1  

:    : LANZI STELLA               : 06 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    32"33  1  

:    : PIERI VIOLA                : 06 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    34"79  1  

:    : SANTANGELI SARA            : 06 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    35"60  1  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

       25 RANA GIOVANISSIMI MASCHI               Codice: MGR1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:    : CESARINI FRANCESCO         : 05 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    25"76  1  

:    : GALEAZZI DIEGO             : 05 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    26"99  1  

:    : TADDEI GIANLUCA            : 02 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    27"09  1  

:    : TONTI ALBERTO              : 05 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN         :    27"35  1  

:    : PIERUCCI MICHELE           : 04 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    27"66  1  

:    : TOSCANO ANTONIO            : 07 : DELPHINIA/GROTTAM.TEAM N.:    27"97  1  

:    : BIAGETTI GIUSEPPE          : 05 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN         :    29"92  1  

:    : DI VICINO UMBERTO          : 02 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    30"03  1  

:    : DE CAROLIS RICCARDO        : 05 : DELPHINIA/GROTTAM.TEAM N.:    30"03  1  

:    : SORA GIULIO                : 04 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    30"77  1  

:    : GARULLI MARIO LUCIO        : 05 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    31"99  1  

:    : FRANZA FEDERICO            : 05 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    32"79  1  

:    : FOGLIETTA EDOARDO          : 04 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    32"94  1  

:    : RICCI FRANCESCO            : 05 : DELPHINIA/GROTTAM.TEAM N.:    33"35  1  

:    : CITRONI GIOVANNI           : 06 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    34"72  1  

:    : FEDOZZI RICCARDO           : 06 : DELPHINIA/GROTTAM.TEAM N.:    35"03  1  

:    : FRATERNALI MELONI RICCARDO : 06 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN         :    38"75  1  

:    : TERENZI DAVIDE             : 04 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    41"31  1  

:    : LAURETI UMBERTO            : 07 : DELPHINIA/GROTTAM.TEAM N.:    42"00  1  

:    : POLINI EDOARDO             : 07 : DELPHINIA/GROTTAM.TEAM N.:    47"63  1  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

         

50 RANA ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE              Codice: FBR2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : WEBER CAMILLA              : 04 : DELPHINIA/GROTTAM.TEAM N.:    47"66 10  

:  2 : MANCINI SARA               : 04 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN         :    48"64  8  

:  3 : BATTAGLIA CATERINA         : 04 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    52"29  6  

:  4 : SACCHI SOFIA               : 05 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        :    52"72  5  

:  5 : MARCHEGGIANI OLIMPIA       : 04 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN         :    52"91  4  

:  6 : CASALINO FRANCESCA         : 04 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN         :    54"73  3  

:  7 : MARINOZZI R. LUCIA         : 04 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    56"88  2  

:  8 : TESTA GIULIA               : 05 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    57"19  1  

:  9 : EARDLEY ELIZABETH          : 04 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN         :    57"84  1  

: 10 : COCCHI EMMA                : 05 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN         :    58"82  1  

: 11 : FRANCOLINI MARTINA         : 04 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    59"83  1  

: 12 : SCIALDONE ARIANNA          : 04 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN         :  1'02"35  1  

: 13 : COPPARI LUCIA              : 05 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        :  1'04"62  1  

: 14 : CECCHINI NICOLE            : 05 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN         :  1'06"61  1  

: 15 : CATENACCI PENELOPE         : 05 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN         :  1'12"23  1  

: 16 : FABBRI EVA SALOME'         : 05 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN         :  1'12"96  1  

: 17 : MAMMARELLA ALESSIA         : 05 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN         :  1'24"46  1  

:    : BARTELUCCI ELISA           : 04 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        : SQUALIF.     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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       50 RANA ESORDIENTI B MASCHI               Codice: MBR2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : TOSCANO SALVATORE          : 03 : DELPHINIA/GROTTAM.TEAM N.:    44"53 10  

:  2 : PATRIZI ANDREA             : 04 : DELPHINIA/GROTTAM.TEAM N.:    48"30  8  

:  3 : CONTINI FILIPPO            : 03 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    48"79  6  

:  4 : CASTIGLIONI GIOVANNI       : 03 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN         :    48"85  5  

:  5 : FALASCONI GIOELE           : 04 : ASD AQUATEAM MONTEFELTRO :    48"93  4  

:  6 : SCARTOZZI MARCO            : 03 : DELPHINIA/GROTTAM.TEAM N.:    52"48  3  

:  7 : NARCISI ANDREA             : 04 : DELPHINIA/GROTTAM.TEAM N.:    53"63  2  

:  8 : TONTINI ALESSANDRO         : 03 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    54"69  1  

:  9 : FERRI DAVIDE               : 04 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN         :    55"84  1  

: 10 : CARBONARI FILIPPO          : 03 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        :    56"82  1  

: 11 : CAVALLETTI MICHEAL         : 03 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        :    57"40  1  

: 12 : GADANI ALESSANDRO          : 04 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :  1'00"77  1  

: 13 : TRIONFETTI THOMAS          : 03 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :  1'01"67  1  

: 14 : ANNIBALLI TOMMASO          : 04 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :  1'07"99  1  

: 15 : TESEI NICOLAS              : 03 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :  1'11"39  1  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 

       50 RANA ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE              Codice: FAR2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : SPADONI VALENTINA          : 02 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    42"57 10  

:  2 : ROBBONI AGNESE             : 02 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        :    43"63  8  

:  3 : PALAZZI CHIARA             : 02 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    44"35  6  

:  4 : MEDICI MICHELA             : 03 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        :    45"66  5  

:  5 : RICCI ANASTASIA            : 03 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    46"14  4  

:  6 : BETTI GIADA                : 03 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    46"96  3  

:  7 : MANOCCHI ELISA             : 03 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    48"43  2  

:  8 : VENTURINI VIRGINIA         : 02 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    50"51  1  

:  9 : COMEDINI CHIARA            : 03 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    50"87  1  

: 10 : D'ANGELI FRANCESCA         : 03 : ASD AQUATEAM MONTEFELTRO :    52"45  1  

: 11 : GIDILICA DANIELA           : 02 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        :    53"47  1  

: 12 : FALCONI ELENA              : 03 : ASD AQUATEAM MONTEFELTRO :    54"56  1  

: 13 : AMABILI BEN FRAJ SARA      : 03 : DELPHINIA/GROTTAM.TEAM N.:    54"85  1  

: 14 : CARDINALETTI MICHELA       : 02 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    54"86  1  

: 15 : GIUSTI BORIONI ALICE       : 03 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    58"82  1  

:    : PERUGINI SOFIA             : 03 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     : SQUALIF.     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  

       50 RANA ESORDIENTI A MASCHI               Codice: MAR2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : MARCHETTI ROSSI VITTORIO   : 01 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    40"24 10  

:  2 : SALTARELLI NICOLO'         : 01 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    40"48  8  

:  3 : GABELLINI FRANCESCO        : 02 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN         :    42"24  6  

:  4 : ROTONDO ALESSANDRO         : 02 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    43"75  5  

:  5 : ANDREINI MATTEO            : 02 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN         :    45"82  4  

:  6 : BELLELLI FEDERICO          : 01 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        :    45"86  3  

:  7 : SACCHI LORENZO             : 02 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        :    46"20  2  

:  7 : PALMIERI ALESSANDRO        : 02 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    46"20  2  

:  9 : SERFILIPPI TOMMASO         : 01 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    46"68  1  

: 10 : TONTINI GIOVANNI           : 01 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    48"13  1  

: 11 : GARULLI VITTORIO ANTONIO   : 02 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    51"69  1  

: 12 : BONAZZA GIACOMO            : 02 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    54"83  1  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  

       50 RANA RAG-JUN-ASS. FEMMINE              Codice: FRR2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : BIANCHI MADDALENA          : 00 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    38"99 10  

:  2 : CARDELLINI GIOVANNA        : 00 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN         :    39"99  8  

:  3 : CATTALANI VITTORIA         : 00 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    40"76  6  

:  4 : FASOLO MASSOLI SYRIA       : 01 : ASD AQUATEAM MONTEFELTRO :    43"09  5  

:  5 : FABBRI ALICE               : 99 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN         :    44"61  4  

:  6 : TIBONI BEATRICE            : 98 : ASD AQUATEAM MONTEFELTRO :    44"77  3  

:  7 : GRASSI NICOLE              : 01 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        :    46"60  2  

:  8 : SIMONCELLI FEDERICA        : 01 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    46"67  1  

:  9 : BORGHI LUCIA               : 99 : ASD AQUATEAM MONTEFELTRO :    46"80  1  

: 10 : AGOSTINI GINEVRA           : 01 : ASD AQUATEAM MONTEFELTRO :    55"07  1  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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        50 RANA RAG-JUN-ASS. MASCHI               Codice: MRR2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : SANTI LORENZO              : 97 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN         :    34"14 10  

:  2 : CARDELLINI LORENZO         : 97 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN         :    35"90  8  

:  3 : NARDINI LUCA               : 98 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN         :    37"68  6  

:  4 : MANCAKU DENIS              : 99 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN         :    38"99  5  

:  5 : MALPASSI NICOLAS           : 00 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    39"06  4  

:  6 : GOTTARDI MATTEO            : 00 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    41"44  3  

:  7 : CARDINALETTI LEONARDO      : 98 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    52"14  2  

:    : TEGHICPTO STANISLAV        : 00 : ASD AQUATEAM MONTEFELTRO : SQUALIF.     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

       25 FARFALLA GIOVANISSIMI FEMMINE          Codice: FGF1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:    : IOTCU FEDERICA             : 06 : DELPHINIA/GROTTAM.TEAM N.:    27"84  1  

:    : MORRESI LUDOVICA           : 06 : DELPHINIA/GROTTAM.TEAM N.:    30"50  1  

:    : SFORZA REBECCA             : 08 : DELPHINIA/GROTTAM.TEAM N.:    42"11  1  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

 

       25 FARFALLA GIOVANISSIMI MASCHI           Codice: MGF1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:    : ANDRUCCIOLI DIEGO          : 05 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN         :    22"47  1  

:    : BARONI SAMUELE             : 06 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        :    22"99  1  

:    : TESTA LORENZO              : 04 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    28"09  1  

:    : RESCIGNO ALBERTO           : 07 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        :    28"94  1  

:    : SPINOZZI MIRKO             : 07 : DELPHINIA/GROTTAM.TEAM N.:    29"52  1  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

 

       25 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE          Codice: FBF1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : IOTCU LISA MARIA           : 04 : DELPHINIA/GROTTAM.TEAM N.:    17"48 10  

:  2 : SCHIARATURA SERENA         : 04 : ASD AQUATEAM MONTEFELTRO :    19"93  8  

:  3 : CAPOFERRI MARTINA          : 04 : DELPHINIA/GROTTAM.TEAM N.:    19"98  6  

:  4 : SACCHI SOFIA               : 05 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        :    20"36  5  

:  5 : MALAVOLTA CAMILLA          : 05 : DELPHINIA/GROTTAM.TEAM N.:    21"13  4  

:  6 : REGA VALENTINA             : 04 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    23"37  3  

:  7 : PIERINI AZZURRA            : 04 : ASD AQUATEAM MONTEFELTRO :    25"27  2  

:  8 : VERDOLINI MIRIAM           : 05 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        :    26"86  1  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

 

       25 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B MASCHI           Codice: MBF1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : DE CAROLIS EMIDIO          : 04 : DELPHINIA/GROTTAM.TEAM N.:    16"86 10  

:  2 : ARGANARAZ DIEGO E.         : 03 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    17"05  8  

:  3 : UBALDI KEVIN               : 03 : DELPHINIA/GROTTAM.TEAM N.:    18"15  6  

:  4 : DEL PIVO ENRICO            : 03 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    18"39  5  

:  5 : CEREGINI MARCO             : 03 : ASD AQUATEAM MONTEFELTRO :    19"07  4  

:  6 : DEHO' DARIO RICCARDO       : 03 : DELPHINIA/GROTTAM.TEAM N.:    19"20  3  

:  7 : FERRI DAVIDE               : 04 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN         :    19"93  2  

:  8 : CARLONI MANUEL             : 04 : ASD AQUATEAM MONTEFELTRO :    21"03  1  

:  9 : FASOLO MASSOLI SASHA       : 04 : ASD AQUATEAM MONTEFELTRO :    21"22  1  

: 10 : CATANA ALESSIO             : 03 : DELPHINIA/GROTTAM.TEAM N.:    22"03  1  

: 11 : PENNACCHINI THOMAS         : 04 : ASD AQUATEAM MONTEFELTRO :    23"24  1  

: 12 : TONTINI ALESSANDRO         : 03 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    23"69  1  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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       50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE          Codice: FAF2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : CARLINI VALENTINA          : 02 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    35"41 10  

:  2 : CORRADINI GIADA            : 02 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    37"52  8  

:  3 : SPADONI VALENTINA          : 02 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    38"06  6  

:  4 : PALAZZI CHIARA             : 02 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    38"35  5  

:  5 : SEBASTIANI VIRGINIA        : 03 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    38"52  4  

:  6 : ROBBONI AGNESE             : 02 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        :    40"75  3  

:  7 : FOSCHI SARA                : 02 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    42"27  2  

:  8 : VENTURA MARTINA            : 03 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    43"99  1  

:  9 : RICCI ANASTASIA            : 03 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    44"62  1  

: 10 : MALPASSI TERESA            : 03 : ASD AQUATEAM MONTEFELTRO :    45"45  1  

: 11 : CARLONI LUCIA              : 03 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    46"48  1  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A MASCHI           Codice: MAF2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : GABELLINI FRANCESCO        : 02 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN         :    35"57 10  

:  2 : ROSEO LORENZO              : 02 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    36"50  8  

:  3 : ROTONDO ALESSANDRO         : 02 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    36"99  6  

:  4 : MATTIOLI TOMMASO           : 01 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    39"52  5  

:  5 : ANDREINI MATTEO            : 02 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN         :    41"43  4  

:  6 : RAMOSCELLI ALEX            : 02 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    48"88  3  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

       50 FARFALLA RAG-JUN-ASS. FEMMINE          Codice: FRF2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : BIANCHI MADDALENA          : 00 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    33"40 10  

:  2 : FARINA LUCIA               : 99 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN         :    35"48  8  

:  3 : STORARI NOEMI              : 01 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    36"60  6  

:  4 : PICCOLI MATILDE            : 01 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    37"70  5  

:  5 : ILARI SOFIA                : 01 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        :    37"75  4  

:  6 : DOMINICI ALLEGRA           : 98 : ASD AQUATEAM MONTEFELTRO :    38"03  3  

:  7 : CARLONI GRETA              : 01 : ASD AQUATEAM MONTEFELTRO :    48"02  2  

:    : FATONE CLARA               : 98 : MARCHE NUOTO JESI        : SQUALIF.     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 FARFALLA RAG-JUN-ASS. MASCHI           Codice: MRF2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : ANDREINI LUCA              : 99 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN         :    30"02 10  

:  2 : BRANCHESI GIACOMO          : 99 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    31"10  8  

:  3 : GIARDINI DAVIDE            : 00 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    32"15  6  

:  4 : ANNIBALLI ALESSANDRO       : 98 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    33"39  5  

:  5 : MALPASSI NICOLAS           : 00 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    36"67  4  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

 

Classifica Società   

                                            Pti     Oro Arg Brz 

  1)  034  SPORT VILLAGE PESARO             386       9  13  11 

  2)  032  A.S.D. ALDEBARAN                 263      10   7   7 

  3)  001  SENIGALLIA NUOTO                 202       4   3   7 

  4)  031  DELPHINIA/GROTTAM.TEAM N.        200       9   5   6 

  5)  002  MARCHE NUOTO JESI                113       -   3   1 

  6)  033  ASD AQUATEAM MONTEFELTRO          61       -   1   - 

 


